EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF ALASKA

CLERGY CONFERENCE 2025
October 1 -2, 2025
St. Matthew’s, Fairbanks
1030 2" Ave

WEDNESDAY - October 1

Lunch - on your own

1:00p
1:30p
3:00p
3:30p
5:00p
6:00p

7:30p

Gathering and Prayers
Checking-in

Break

Bishop’s initiatives
Dinner

Bishop’s initiatives

Compline

THURSDAY - October 2

8:00a

9:00a

9:30a

10:00a

11:30a

11:45a

12:30p

3:00p

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Check-in/Review

Guest Speaker —The Rt. Rev. Dr. Carol Gallagher
Break

Wrap-up/Resource Sharing/Feedback

Lunch —on your own

Convention Registration opens
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