EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF ALASKA

CLERGY CONFERENCE 2025 October 1 – 2, 2025 St. Matthew's, Fairbanks 1030 2nd Ave

WEDNESDAY – October 1

Lunch - on y	our own
1:00p	Gathering and Prayers
1:30p	Checking-in
3:00p	Break
3:30p	Bishop's initiatives
5:00p	Dinner
6:00p	Bishop's initiatives
7:30p	Compline

THURSDAY – October 2

8:00a	Breakfast
9:00a	Morning Prayer
9:30a	Check-in/Review
10:00a	Guest Speaker – The Rt. Rev. Dr. Carol Gallagher
11:30a	Break
11:45a	Wrap-up/Resource Sharing/Feedback
12:30p	Lunch – on your own
3:00p	Convention Registration opens